
GREATER CARBONDALE YMCA POOL SCHEDULE    
 Pool Schedule  (subject to change as needed )    

Monday 
Open 7am 
Close 7pm 

Tuesday 
Open 7am 
Close 7pm 

Wednesday 
Open 7am 
Close 7pm 

Thursday 
Open 7am 
Close 7pm 

Friday 
Open 7am 
Close 7pm 

Saturday  
Open 9am 

Close 1pm 

Sunday 

7:00am 

8:00am  
 

8:00am 
Aqua Jog 

 
9:00am 

10:00am 
11:00am 

 
12:00pm  

1:00pm 
2:00pm 

 

4:00pm 

5:00pm 

6:00pm 
 

FAMILY 
OPEN 

SWIM 
4:00pm 

     to 
6:30pm  

7:00am 

8:00am 
 

8:00am 
Aqua Jog 

 
9:00am 

10:00am 
11:00am 

 
12:00pm  

 
1-1:45p 

Water Fit 

 
2:00pm 

 
4:00pm 

5:00pm 

 

SWIM 

LESSONS 
6:00pm 

or 
6:30pm 

7:00am 

8:00am  
 

8:00am 
Aqua Jog 

 
9:00am 

10:00am 
11:00am 

 
12:00pm  

1:00pm 
2:00pm 

 

4:00pm 

5:00pm 

6:00pm 
 

FAMILY 
OPEN 

SWIM 
4:00pm 

     to 
6:30pm  

7:00am 

8:00am 
 

8:00am 
Aqua Jog 

 
9:00am 

10:00am 
11:00am 

 
12:00pm  

 
1-1:45p 

Water Fit 

 
2:00pm 

 
4:00pm 

5:00pm 

 

SWIM 

LESSONS 
6:00pm 

or 
6:30pm 

7:00am 

8:00am  
 

8:00am 
Aqua Jog 

 
9:00am 

10:00am 
11:00am 

 
12:00pm  

1:00pm 
2:00pm 

 

4:00pm 

5:00pm 

  

9:00am 

10:00am 

11:00am 

12:00pm 
 

FAMILY 
OPEN 

SWIM 
11:00am 

     to 
12:30pm 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UPDATED 
9/3/20 

Closed 

 

FAMILY OPEN SWIM  (no slide, mushroom, basketball hoop, puddle jumpers) 

MEMBERS  ONLY 
 

Lap Swim Reservation 
based lane schedule 

      Two people/lane. 
       All reservations are for 

1-hour     

      *Reservations for Lap 
Swim can be made 48 

hours in advance, and 
no later than one hour 

before* 

     No reservations 
needed for Family 
Open Swim  

Our goal during this time is 

to provide you with a safe 

and socially distanced way to 

practice your personal aqua-

fitness activities. We will be 

wiping commonly touched 

areas frequently and 

maintaining 6-feet between 

our staff and members. We 

hope you will join us in 

making this transition safe 

and enjoyable! 

 


