## **GREATER CARBONDALE YMCA POOL SCHEDULE**

Pool Schedule (subject to change as needed)

Monday Open 7am Close 7pm	Tuesday Open 7am Close 7pm	Wednesday Open 7am Close 7pm	Thursday Open 7am Close 7pm	Friday Open 7am Close 7pm	Saturday Open 9am Close 1pm	Sunday
7:00am	7:00am	7:00am	7:00am	7:00am	9:00am	Closed
8:00am	8:00am	8:00am	8:00am	8:00am	10:00am	
					11:00am	
8:00am	8:00am	8:00am	8:00am	8:00am	12:00pm	
Aqua Jog	Aqua Jog	Aqua Jog	Aqua Jog	Aqua Jog		
					FAMILY	
9:00am	9:00am	9:00am	9:00am	9:00am	OPEN	
10:00am	10:00am	10:00am	10:00am	10:00am	SWIM	
11:00am	11:00am	11:00am	11:00am	11:00am	11:00am	
12:00pm	12:00pm	12:00pm	12:00pm	12:00pm	to 12:30pm	
1:00pm	==:00p	1:00pm	==:00p	1:00pm		
2:00pm	1-1:45p	2:00pm	1-1:45p	2:00pm		
	Water Fit		Water Fit			
4:00pm		4:00pm		4:00pm		
5:00pm	2:00pm	5:00pm	2:00pm	5:00pm		
6:00pm		6:00pm	·	i i		
·	4:00pm		4:00pm			
FAMILY	5:00pm	FAMILY	5:00pm			
OPEN		OPEN	·			
SWIM	SWIM	SWIM	SWIM			
4:00pm	LESSONS	4:00pm	LESSONS			
to	6:00pm	to	6:00pm		UPDATED	
6:30pm	or	6:30pm	or		9/3/20	
	6:30pm		6:30pm		5,5,25	



## **MEMBERS ONLY**

Lap Swim Reservation based lane schedule Two people/lane. All reservations are for 1-hour.

\*Reservations for Lap Swim can be made 48 hours in advance, and no later than one hour before\*

## No reservations needed for Family Open Swim

Our goal during this time is to provide you with a safe and socially distanced way to practice your personal aquafitness activities. We will be wiping commonly touched areas frequently and maintaining 6-feet between our staff and members. We hope you will join us in making this transition safe and enjoyable!

FAMILY OPEN SWIM (no slide, mushroom, basketball hoop, puddle jumpers)